@) ¢

NOCTURNA "VILLA DE CASTROPOL"

Participante

ANTON LOMBARDERO /
ANTON

ANTIA LOJO

IRENE ALONSO / BAIA
MAI / MARIA JOSE
DANIEL GARCIA CANELO
CARMEN BENITO
SARAY / FRAN

ALBA DURAN

LUIS /CLAUDIA

NAYO TARNO CAMBLOR

Comienzo

23/02/2019 19:53:53

23/02/2019 20:10:48
23/02/2019 20:04:16
23/02/2019 20:26:21
23/02/2019 19:57:47
23/02/2019 19:57:47
23/02/2019 20:20:24
23/02/2019 20:02:00
23/02/2019 20:00:05

:: Categoria CORTO

Fin

23/02/2019 20:12:15

23/02/2019 20:36:14
23/02/2019 20:31:01
23/02/2019 20:55:41
23/02/2019 20:27:53
23/02/2019 20:27:53
23/02/2019 20:58:23
23/02/2019 21:04:55
23/02/2019 21:05:33

Tiempo

0:18:22

0:25:26
0:26:45
0:29:20
0:30:06
0:30:06
0:37:59
1:02:55
1:05:28

Fallo

(|

Oo0Oo0O00OO0oOooOao

Puntos

12,00

10,75
9,50
8,25
7,00
5,75
4,50
3,25
2,00
0,00

La columna "Fallo" indica algun problema en la prueba que impide la valoracién de la misma.

23/02/2019 :: 22:01:22
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NOCTURNA "VILLA DE CASTROPOL"

Participante

JANI RODRIGUEZ

M2 CARMEN CARBAJALES
/ CARMEN

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
CARLA MARTINEZ
SONIA / JULIA

DEVA BENITO

PEDRO CONDE

YAGO BOUZAS
RODRIGO / MARIA
GILBERTO DIAZ
YOLANDA NAVIA VEGA
PABLO MENDEZ
CARLOS VIJANDE /DESIRE
PEPE PEREZ

CARLOS FERNANDEZ
PARDO

ESTHER PORTERO / INES
ALFREDO PEREZ

CLAUDIA GARCIA CANELO
JUAN / MARTINA

CARLOS GARCIA VINJOY
CONSTANTINO GONZALEZ
MANUEL / MATEO SUAREZ
ANDREA /ROBERTO
ALMUDENA / ROSA

Comienzo

23/02/2019 20:33:17
23/02/2019 20:07:18

23/02/2019 20:17:07
23/02/2019 20:22:55
23/02/2019 20:24:54
23/02/2019 20:37:55
23/02/2019 20:51:59
23/02/2019 20:03:40
23/02/2019 20:35:41
23/02/2019 20:05:12
23/02/2019 20:05:12
23/02/2019 19:46:19
23/02/2019 19:47:57
23/02/2019 20:39:53
23/02/2019 20:28:56

23/02/2019 19:57:54
23/02/2019 20:42:37
23/02/2019 20:01:12
23/02/2019 20:20:03
23/02/2019 20:27:17
23/02/2019 20:14:27
23/02/2019 20:09:56
23/02/2019 19:51:27
23/02/2019 20:12:06

-

:: Categoria MEDIO

Fin
23/02/2019 20:59:55
23/02/2019 20:41:27

23/02/2019 20:54:07
23/02/2019 21:00:00
23/02/2019 21:02:13
23/02/2019 21:15:52
23/02/2019 21:30:13
23/02/2019 20:41:54
23/02/2019 21:18:15
23/02/2019 20:48:38
23/02/2019 20:48:38
23/02/2019 20:29:47
23/02/2019 20:32:03
23/02/2019 21:25:37
23/02/2019 21:15:24

23/02/2019 20:45:26
23/02/2019 21:35:08
23/02/2019 20:55:47
23/02/2019 21:17:01
23/02/2019 21:24:33
23/02/2019 21:17:19
23/02/2019 21:14:13
23/02/2019 21:08:26
23/02/2019 21:39:09

Tiempo

0:26:38
0:34:09

0:37:00
0:37:05
0:37:19
0:37:57
0:38:14
0:38:14
0:42:34
0:43:26
0:43:26
0:43:28
0:44:06
0:45:44
0:46:28

0:47:32
0:52:31
0:54:35
0:56:58
0:57:16
1:02:52
1:04:17
1:16:59
1:27:03

Fallo

00000 O0O0O0OO0 OO0O0O0O0oOo0o0ooOoooOooo0 oo

Puntos

26,00
24,75

23,50
22,25
21,00
19,75
18,50
17,25
16,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

La columna "Fallo" indica algun problema en la prueba que impide la valoracién de la misma.

23/02/2019 :: 22:01:23
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NOCTURNA "VILLA DE CASTROPOL"

Participante

GABRIEL LOPEZ

PABLO FERNANDEZ
PARDO

SERGIO TOLIVA PEREZ
NAYO TARNO CUE
EMMA GONZALEZ

CARLOS JAVIER MENDOZA

RAMON PEREZ-
MAGDALENA

JOSE LUIS GARCIA
JORGE ALVAREZ / FRAN

MARIA ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ

PELAYO /LARA

JOSE ANTONIO / SERGIO
BERTA / SAMUEL
ANGEL ESPINA
COVADONGA / PEDRO
SARAY / SERGIO
NIEVES / INES

JAVIER GARCIA BRANA

RANSES ALEXANDER
MENDOZA

FELIPE GONZALEZ

Comienzo

23/02/2019 20:21:27
23/02/2019 20:19:15

23/02/2019 20:34:40
23/02/2019 20:16:39
23/02/2019 20:27:47
23/02/2019 20:13:46
23/02/2019 20:47:58

23/02/2019 20:23:43
23/02/2019 19:56:16
23/02/2019 20:49:28

23/02/2019 19:52:54
23/02/2019 20:38:39
23/02/2019 20:36:32
23/02/2019 20:31:23
23/02/2019 20:25:43
23/02/2019 20:11:28
23/02/2019 20:08:54

-

:: Categoria LARGO

Fin
23/02/2019 20:47:29
23/02/2019 20:53:13

23/02/2019 21:11:13
23/02/2019 20:54:04
23/02/2019 21:06:27
23/02/2019 20:57:26
23/02/2019 21:31:40

23/02/2019 21:08:56
23/02/2019 20:44:39
23/02/2019 21:42:02

23/02/2019 20:51:01
23/02/2019 21:38:46
23/02/2019 21:39:56
23/02/2019 21:40:59
23/02/2019 21:40:44
23/02/2019 21:31:10
23/02/2019 21:35:24

Tiempo

0:26:02
0:33:58

0:36:33
0:37:25
0:38:40
0:43:40
0:43:42

0:45:13
0:48:23
0:52:34

0:58:07
1:00:07
1:03:24
1:09:36
1:15:01
1:19:42
1:26:30

Fallo

0 O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0 OO0 Oooooo oo

Puntos

22,00
20,75

19,50
18,25
17,00
15,75
14,50

13,25
12,00
11,00

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

La columna "Fallo" indica algun problema en la prueba que impide la valoracién de la misma.

23/02/2019 :: 22:01:23
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